397
特殊品もご用命ください。 Specials on request
コレットホルダ・スタブホルダ用　for Collet Holder & Stub Holder  アクセサリ Accessories
Boost
Master
旋盤用
ツーリング
Lathe Tooling

6080 00115577 L-5T
6080 00115578 L-6T
ご注文例 Ordering Example
L - 3T
│
サイズ
Size
L-T ハイドロチャック用六角レンチ
Hex wrench for Hydro Chuck
ISC 内径清掃ツール
Inner Shank Cleaner Brush
D2L
L2 L1
D1
ご注文例 Ordering Example
ISC - 03
内径サイズ
I.D. size
商品コード
Code
型式
Model
対応内径サイズ
Available I.D. D1 D2 L L1 L2
3934 60000003 ISC -03 ø3mm 4 8 100 56 30
3934 60000004 ISC -04 ø4~5mm 5 8 100 56 30
3934 60000006 ISC -06 ø6mm 8 8 100 56 30
3934 60000008 ISC -08 ø7~8mm 10 8 110 56 40
3934 60000010 ISC -10 ø9~10mm 12 8 110 56 40
3934 60000012 ISC -12 ø11~12mm 14 8 130 56 40
本製品はハイドロチャックなどの内径清掃にお使いください。
※ 内径清掃ツールはチャックと同梱されています。
To clean inner shank of Hydro Chuck, etc.
※ One Inner shank cleaner brush per holder is included in the
original product box.
PHC·A, PHC·SB, PHC·SB-C, PHC·SB-NC, PHZ·SB
ST·L-PHC
対応機種
Compatible models
刻印
Marking
D
L1
L
ご注文例 Ordering Example
TG - PHC 03
│
内径サイズ　I.D. size
トルクチェックゲージをクランプし、指で回すことが出来なければ把握力の低下はありません。
If the Torque check gauge can’t be rotated with your fingers, there is no loss of gripping force.
1. 把握力の確認は周囲温度 20～25°Cで行ってください。
2. トルクチェックゲージは手で抜きとれるかどうか確認してください。
その他方法でトルクチェックゲージを抜き取らないでください。
3. トルクチェックゲージはチャックの最低挿入長以上、クランプしてください。
4. HCタイプには使用できません。
5. 特殊品への使用は別途ご連絡ください。
1. Please perform the gripping force check at an ambient temperature of 20 - 25°C.
2. Use check torque gauge to test gripping force by hand. Please do not remove the torque gauge any other way.
3. When you clamp the torque check gauge, make sure the gauge is past the minimum insertion length.
4. This cannot be used for the HC type.
5. For use with custom products, please contact NT TOOL.
TG-PHC トルクチェックゲージ
Torque Check Gauge
商品コード
Code
型式
Model D L L1
3934 70000003 TG-PHC03 3 50 25
3934 70000004 TG-PHC04 4 55 30
3934 70000006 TG-PHC06 6 65 35
3934 70000007 TG-PHC07 7 65 35
3934 70000008 TG-PHC08 8 65 35
3934 70000009 TG-PHC09 9 76 46
3934 70000010 TG-PHC10 10 76 46
3934 70000011 TG-PHC11 11 76 46
3934 70000012 TG-PHC12 12 76 46
3934 70000013 TG-PHC13 13 76 46
3934 70000014 TG-PHC14 14 76 46
3934 70000015 TG-PHC15 15 76 46
3934 70000016 TG-PHC16 16 76 46
3934 70000020 TG-PHC20 20 76 46
3934 70000025 TG-PHC25 25 86 56
3934 70000032 TG-PHC32 32 101 71
PHC·A, PHC·SB, PHC·SB-C,
PHC·SB-NC, PHZ·SB, ST·L-PHC
対応機種
Compatible models
商品コード
Code
型式
Model D L L1
2584 70000016 TG-PHC16H 16 81 51
2584 70000020 TG-PHC20H 20 86 56
2584 70000025 TG-PHC25H 25 91 61
2584 70000032 TG-PHC32H 32 101 71
2584 70000042 TG-PHC42H 42 109 79
PHC·H, ST·M-PHC, HB-PHC 対応機種
Compatible models